Z.1.S. KUNSTSTOFF

Doppelklebemuffe aus PVC-U

Artikelbezeichnung

Standardausfiihrung
Werkstoff PVC-U DKM-KSR 50 x 1,8 KM
Ausfiih it oder ohne St

usfiihrung Il @B L7 @IS SiEEg) DKM-KSR 63 x 1,9 KM
Farbe schwarz

DKM-KSR 75 x 2,2 KM

DKM-KSR 110 x 3,2 KM
DKM-KSR 110 x 5,3 KM
DKM-KSR 125 x 3,7 KM
DKM-KSR 125 x 6,0 KM
DKM-KSR 160 x 4,7 KM
DKM-KSR 200 x 4,0 KM

AuBendurchmesser Lange

(mm)

160
200

(mm)

123
144
165
270
240
285
270
297
380
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